
What’s On ? 
 

Please look carefully at this list 
as some clubs will be  

starting later this half term.  

 
 

Monday 11th September 
 

12.35pm  F3 - F6 Chess 
12.45pm  Rec - F2 Puzzle Club 
3.30 -4.15pm  F1 & F2 Football 
4.00pm  F5 Welcome Meeting 
4.15- 5.00pm F3 - F6 Football 
 

Tuesday 12th September 
 

8.10am  F6 Maths Club 
9.00am  F1 Welcome Meeting 
   F3 Welcome Meeting 
12.35pm  F5 & F6 Team Practices 
2.30pm  KG Stretch-n-Grow 
3.30-4.30pm F1 & F2 Sports Club 
4.00-5.00pm F3-F6 Orchestra 
 

Wednesday 13th September 
 

10.55am          F3 & F4 Library Club 
12.35pm  Chamber Choir 
2.30pm  KG Dance 
3.15-4.00pm   Reception Dance 
3.00pm  F2 Welcome Meeting 
3.45pm  F4 Welcome Meeting 
4.00-5.00pm F5 & F6 Fixtures/Sports   
   Club 
 

Thursday 14th September 
  
12.35pm  F3-F6 Dance   
2.30pm   KG Tennis 
4.00-5.00pm F3 & F4 Sports Club 
 

Friday 15th September 
 

12.35pm       School Council 
 

 

 
 

WPS BULLETIN 
Friday 8th September 2017 

 

Some of our Ambassadors  
for 2017-2018 

Dates for your diary…… 
 

Monday 11th September 
 

Second Hand Uniform Shop Open 9.00am 
Clubs & Activities commence 

 
Tuesday 19th September    

  
ISA Art Competition 

 
Friday 22nd September       

 
School celebrates 108th birthday 

Jeans for Genes Day 
 

Tuesday 26th September    
   

Modern Foreign Languages Day 
 

Friday 29th September  
     

Rec & F1 Football Festival 
 

More information about each event will follow. 

Open Morning 
Saturday 23rd September  11.00am—1.00pm 

We will be celebrating the School’s birthday on 
our Open Morning with lots of fun activities for 
all the family.  All are welcome - more details to 

follow.  


